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XXXV TROFEO SANTURTZI 2025
Santurtzi, 5 - 6/4/2025

Prueba 6 Masc., 100m Espalda Abs.
05/04/2025 Resultados

AN Tiempo 50m 100m

12 - 13 años

- LOZANO FLORENCIO, Hugo 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:18.39 37.34 41.05
16,00 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Lier 13 C.N. Santurtzi 1:20.84 39.47 41.37
14,00 AKARREGI MURPHY, Luc 12 Galdakao I.T. 1:21.00 39.04 41.96

- MANRIQUE BOLAÑOS, Ander 13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:25.07 40.94 44.13
- PAGOAGA PEREZ, Amets 12 D.N. Portugalete 1:27.07 41.66 45.41
- ATXUTEGI AGUILAR, Ugaitz 13 Galdakao I.T. 1:38.02 49.05 48.97
- FRANCO ORTEGA, Alain 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.
- ARREGI JORDAN, Liher 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.

14 - 16 años

19,00 FERNANDEZ KUO, Aritz Renjun 11 Galdakao I.T. 1:10.60 33.79 36.81
8,00 FERNANDEZ BADALLO, Roberto09 Club Natacion Mungia 1:10.95 34.87 36.08
5,00 RUIZ MERA, Aimar 10 Ganguren 1:12.92 36.40 36.52
4,00 DIAZ BILBAO, Benat 09 Amorebieta-Etxano 1:14.48 34.87 39.61
3,00 BILBAO GARMENDIA, Aner 11 Kikunbera I.T. 1:14.71 35.36 39.35
1,00 MARTINEZ MORILLA, Urko 10 A.D.N. Maristas 1:16.11 37.39 38.72

- STAVAR, Angel Marian 11 Amorebieta-Etxano 1:17.13 36.40 40.73
- ETXEBARRIA GANDARIAS, Aritz 11 Amorebieta-Etxano 1:20.69 39.71 40.98
- VICENTE AMUTIO, Aimar 11 Amorebieta-Etxano 1:23.30 40.28 43.02

7,00 HERNANDEZ MELLA, Unai 11 Ganguren 1:29.41 43.58 45.83

Abs.

19,00 HUTH VICENTE, Elrik 06 Galdakao I.T. 57.61 28.46 29.15
16,00 CAMBA LOZANO, Javier 01 C.N. Santurtzi 59.34 28.53 30.81
14,00 ARIÑO VALLINAS, Iker 07 Galdakao I.T. 59.96 28.94 31.02
13,00 GARCIA BARRIOS, Oier 08 C.N. Santurtzi 1:03.41 30.04 33.37
12,00 GARCIA ALONSO, Inaki 08 A.D.N. Maristas 1:04.88 31.13 33.75

- VILLARES ORTUÑO, Markel 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:08.25 32.36 35.89
- BERNAOLA CHERNYAVSKAYA, A.08 Galdakao I.T. 1:08.87 32.29 36.58

19,00 FERNANDEZ KUO, Aritz Renjun 11 Galdakao I.T. 1:10.60 33.79 36.81
8,00 FERNANDEZ BADALLO, Roberto09 Club Natacion Mungia 1:10.95 34.87 36.08
7,00 DE AYERBE SANCHOYERTO, A.06 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 1:11.86 34.08 37.78
6,00 ORMAETXEA GOIKOETXEA, K. 07 Club Natacion Mungia 1:12.29 34.76 37.53
5,00 RUIZ MERA, Aimar 10 Ganguren 1:12.92 36.40 36.52
4,00 DIAZ BILBAO, Benat 09 Amorebieta-Etxano 1:14.48 34.87 39.61
3,00 BILBAO GARMENDIA, Aner 11 Kikunbera I.T. 1:14.71 35.36 39.35
2,00 ALVAREZ, Benat 08 Ganguren 1:15.04 35.63 39.41
1,00 MARTINEZ MORILLA, Urko 10 A.D.N. Maristas 1:16.11 37.39 38.72

- STAVAR, Angel Marian 11 Amorebieta-Etxano 1:17.13 36.40 40.73
- LOZANO FLORENCIO, Hugo 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:18.39 37.34 41.05
- ETXEBARRIA GANDARIAS, Aritz 11 Amorebieta-Etxano 1:20.69 39.71 40.98

16,00 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Lier 13 C.N. Santurtzi 1:20.84 39.47 41.37
14,00 AKARREGI MURPHY, Luc 12 Galdakao I.T. 1:21.00 39.04 41.96

- ETXEBARRIA LARRINAGA, Ibai 07 Amorebieta-Etxano 1:21.18 38.15 43.03
- VICENTE AMUTIO, Aimar 11 Amorebieta-Etxano 1:23.30 40.28 43.02
- MANRIQUE BOLAÑOS, Ander 13 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 1:25.07 40.94 44.13
- PAGOAGA PEREZ, Amets 12 D.N. Portugalete 1:27.07 41.66 45.41

7,00 HERNANDEZ MELLA, Unai 11 Ganguren 1:29.41 43.58 45.83
- ATXUTEGI AGUILAR, Ugaitz 13 Galdakao I.T. 1:38.02 49.05 48.97
- FRANCO ORTEGA, Alain 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.
- ARREGI JORDAN, Liher 12 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E.
- CRECENTE, Xabi 08 A.D.N. Maristas


